
Resultat final Kudde

1 Nora Wurtzel Rosersberg 49 49 46 49 193 45 48 49 142 335 -60

2 Jack Simpsson Össeby-Garn 44 48 49 48 189 50 47 49 146 335 -60

3 Emil Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 45 47 49 49 190 48 49 45 142 332

4 Albin Lindqvist Ununge 49 47 48 48 192 48 47 45 140 332

5 Emma Wallerström Ununge 45 48 48 49 190 48 47 46 141 331

6 Jonas Samuelsson Rosersberg 48 48 46 43 185 49 46 48 143 328

7 Robin Norrgård Djurö 44 48 48 47 187 47 45 48 140 327

8 Andrea Sehlberg Össeby-Garn 48 47 47 47 189 47 46 45 138 327

9 Amanda Göranson Södermalm-Liljeholmen 45 45 47 44 181 46 45 47 138 319

10 Lucas Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 46 45 44 48 183 46 45 45 136 319

11 Alexandra  Sehlberg Össeby-Garn 46 41 42 49 178 178

12 Jesper Zingerman Rosersberg 46 42 42 42 172 172

13 Linda Goude Rosersberg 45 38 45 42 170 170

Resultat Final Rem

1 Angelica Björk Ununge 49 49 50 47 195 49 45 47 141 336

2 Sara Borg Ununge 47 46 47 46 186 49 49 48 146 332

3 Dennis Trouin Djurö 46 47 49 45 187 49 48 48 145 332

4 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka 46 46 47 47 186 49 50 46 145 331

5 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka 46 47 47 45 185 48 47 47 142 327

6 Kajsa Buckard Rosersberg 49 47 49 45 190 47 46 43 136 326

7 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka 45 46 46 47 184 48 48 44 140 324

8 Kim Goude Rosersberg 45 46 46 43 180 44 44 44 132 312

Resultat final UngdomsCup

1 Albin Lindqvist Ununge 49 47 48 48 192 48 49 49 146 338

2 Sara Borg Ununge 47 46 47 46 186 47 48 50 145 331

3 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka 46 47 47 45 185 48 47 46 141 326

4 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka 45 46 46 47 184 47 47 47 141 325

5 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka 46 46 45 40 177 45 43 34 122 299

6 Angelica Björk Ununge 49 49 24 39 161 45 34 31 110 271

7 Robin Norrgård Djurö 44 48 48 47 187 187

8 Dennis Trouin Djurö 46 47 46 46 185 185



Resultat K 11

1 Amanda Göranson Södermalm-Liljeholmen 45 45 47 44 181

Resultat K 13

1 Emil Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 45 47 49 49 190

2 Jack Simpsson Össeby-Garn 44 48 49 48 189

3 Lucas Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 46 45 44 48 183

4 Alexandra  Sehlberg Össeby-Garn 46 41 42 49 178

5 Linda Goude Rosersberg 45 38 45 42 170

Resultat K 15

1 Nora Wurtzel Rosersberg 49 49 46 49 193

2 Albin Lindqvist Ununge 49 47 48 48 192

3 Emma Wallerström Ununge 45 48 48 49 190

4 Andrea Sehlberg Össeby-Garn 48 47 47 47 189

5 Robin Norrgård Djurö 44 48 48 47 187

6 Jonas Samuelsson Rosersberg 48 48 46 43 185

7 Jesper Zingerman Rosersberg 46 42 42 42 172

Resultat K 17

1 Kajsa Buckard Rosersberg 49 47 49 45 190

2 Sara Borg Ununge 47 46 47 46 186

3 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka 45 46 46 47 184

4 Kim Goude Rosersberg 45 46 46 43 180

Resultat K 20

1 Angelica Björk Ununge 49 49 50 47 195

2 Dennis Trouin Djurö 46 47 49 45 187

3 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka 46 47 47 45 185

Resultat K 25

1 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka 46 46 47 47 186



Lagtävling

Ununge

Emma Wallerström 190

Albin Lindqvist 192

Sara Borg 186

568

Össeby-Garn

Jack Simpsson 189

Lucas Brisenmark 183

Andrea Sehlberg 189

561


